
Pachet - Articole de birou

I.D.: 43081519

Data publicarii	21.02.20	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.535,47 RON - 1.535,47 RON

Descriere: PACHET ARTICOLE BIROU HARTIE XEROX A4 = 35 TOP * 12.61 = 441.35 TONER BROTHER TN-1030 = 6 * 50.42 = 302.52 FOARFECA MARE = 1 * 4.62 = 4.62 PIX AH521 = 20 * 0.84 = 16.80 DOSAR PLASTIC = 150 * 0.55 = 82.50 BIBLIORAF 8 PP = 10 * 4.79 = 47.90 SCOTCH LAT = 1 * 2.94 = 2.94 FILE PLASTIC 100BUC/SET = 2 * 8.40 = 16.80 CORECTOR PASTA = 1 * 1.93 = 1.93 TONER SAMSUNG ML 1640 = 2 * 84.03 = 168.06 ORDIN DEPLASARE = 1 * 2.61 = 2.61 MARKER TABLA MILAN = 48 * 2.52 = 120.96 TONER CANON LBP 3000- Q2612A = 1 * 84.03 = 84.03 TONER SAMSUNG ML-2010 = 1 * 84.03 = 84.03 BURETE TABLA = 24 * 2.10 = 50.40 HARTIE COLORATA = 720 COLI * 0.08 = 57.60 PERFORATOR KANGARO DP720 = 1 * 33.61 = 33.61 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO30 = 1 * 16.81 = 16.81
